PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000Bc2SI0AZ

Agent Id R001269000

Customer Name Rajkumar Meena

S/O: Ramsingh Meena,gram parewa,Post
kotra,Parewa,Chachaura,Guna,Madhya Pradesh,India,473115
Parewa+Gunat+Madhya Pradesh+473115

Address

Contact Number 9993103691
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Pincode Madhya Pradesh 473115
Address Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person
Met

rajkumar meena

Relationship
Between
Customer and ek
Person Met
Landmark parewa
Ease to Locate Eas
Address y
Residence/Office
Locked During No
Visit
Contact Number
of Person Met SRRl
Applicant Age 27
Educational
Details Postgraduate
ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Married
Husband Wife

No

Working



20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Monthly Income
CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Self-employed Professional

Owned

40000
Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential
24.1161721
76.9983269
42678
2025-08-04
15:41:41

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: RAMSINGH MEENA,GRAM
PAREWA,POST KOTRA,PAREWA,CHACHAURA,GUNA,MADHYA
PRADESH,INDIA,473115 PAREWA+GUNA+MADHYA
PRADESH+473115 ON 04-08-2025 15:41:41., AND THE
APPLICANT, RAJKUMAR MEENA WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED
THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR
YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND
EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR
CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES
CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-02

Time of Allocation 22:43:41



38 residence_photo_with_name_plate

4254+27, Parewa, Madhya Pradesh 473115
04-08-2025 03:36:43 pm

24%1151536,77.0076854
Pincode: 473115

39 residence_photo_with_applicant

{ g

4254427, Parewa, MadhyaPradesh 473115
04-08-2025 03:37:10 pfm

784 263625,77.0022864

Pificode; 473105




40 residence_photo_with_agent

4254+27, Parewa, Madhya ll-;radesh 473115
04-08-202503:37:45 pm

m ﬁm‘vfz;agz&sgansg

de:473115

41 residence_photo_with_inside_household

4254+27, Parewa, Madhya
04-08-2025 03:38:37 pm
1

42 residence_photo_outside

. K
dh|¥|a Pradesh47311
P .




43 Photo with Agent

04-08-2025

4254+z7 ParewabEagdhya Pratiesh 473118
pm "t
m 61721,76.9983269

de: 473115

lesue Dale: 20/06/2015

44 Photo of ID Proof

4254+27, Parewa, Madhya Pradesh 47311
04-08-202503:41:03 pm

&}263625 ,17.0022864
de 473115

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

04-08-2025 15:41:41
ANIL RAGHUWANSHI
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




